
                         VICTORIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

                                                                                                                          

                     ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR – SESSION 2023-24 

                                   

                                                            NATIONAL / STATE HOLIDAYS 

Good Friday : 7th April, Friday 

Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar : 14th April, Friday 

**Bengali New Year’s Day (Nababarsha) : 15th April, Saturday 

**Eid-UI-Fitr : 22nd April, Saturday 

May Day : 1st May, Monday 

Buddha Purnima : 5th May, Friday 

Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore : 9th May, Tuesday 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) : 29th June, Thursday 

**Muharram : 29th July, Saturday 

Independence Day : 15th August, Tuesday 

Birth Day of Gandhiji : 2nd October, Monday 

Birth Day of Guru Nanak : 27th November, Monday 

Christmas Day : 25th December, Monday 

 

MAJOR BREAKS:- 

SUMMER BREAK 24th June  to  23rd July ‘ 23 School Reopens on 24th July’23 

DUSSERA HOLIDAYS 18th October’23  to 30th Oct ‘23 School Reopens on 31st October’23 

DIWALI /AKLI PUJA HOLIDAYS 10th November ’23 to 20th Nov’23 School Reopens on 21st Nov’23 

WINTER BREAK 26th December’23 to 4th Jan ‘24 School Reopens on 5th Jan’24 
 

ACADEMIC PLAN 

PERIODIC TEST I         12th JUNE’23 - 23 JUNE ‘23 

TERM I EXAMINATION         11th SEPTEMBER ’23  - 22 SEPTEMBER ‘23 

PERIODIC TEST II         24th  NOVEMBER ’23  -  4th DECEMBER ‘23 

PERIODIC TEST III         1st February ’24 – 12th February ‘24 

FINAL TERM EXAMINATION         11th March ’24  -  21st March’24 
 


